
PRODUCT FEATURES

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

BROADCASTER HEADSET
• High quality microphone & ear piece for crisp and clear 

communication
• Lightweight design with adjustable boom microphone
• Volume control and mute switch
• Plugs directly into your Xbox 360 controller

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  FRENCH: No |  SPANISH: Yes
|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes 

dreamGEAR and the dreamGEAR logo are registered trademarks. Microsoft and Xbox 360 are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. This product is not manufactured, sponsored, licensed, endorsed or 
distributed by Microsoft Corporation.

24

6

14.25

6.75

1 6.25

22.75

11

10.5

14.5

14

2.72

0.60

2.5 0.09

11.60

2.45

0.35

8 45620 01711 9

8 45620 01711 9

8 45620 01711 9

Broadcaster Headset
Single-ear headset with boom microphone

ITEM No. - DG360-1711

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

PRODUCT DETAILS

UPC - 8 45620 01711 9
COLOR - Black

Flexible
Microphone

Mute
Control

Volume
Control

6 ft Cable


