

for
XBOX 360™

dreamGEAR

iSound: The New Sound™

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501
tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

Broadcaster Headset

Single-ear headset with boom microphone

ITEM No. - DG360-1711

PRODUCT FEATURES

BROADCASTER HEADSET

- High quality microphone & ear piece for crisp and clear communication
- Lightweight design with adjustable boom microphone
- Volume control and mute switch
- Plugs directly into your Xbox 360 controller



PRODUCT DETAILS

UPC - 8 45620 01711 9

COLOR - Black

PACKAGING | FRENCH: No | SPANISH: Yes
USER GUIDE | FRENCH: Yes | SPANISH: Yes

SHIPPING INFORMATION

	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft ³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	24	14.25	22.75	14.5	2.72	11.60	8 45620 01711 9
INNER	6	6.75	11	14	0.60	2.45	8 45620 01711 9
SINGLE	1	6.25	10.5	2.5	0.09	0.35	8 45620 01711 9



Broadcaster Headset